rosiud

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1£811-dDI1ZB1dK
GONZALO CARRION

JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ

VICTOR MADEJON PARIENTE
RICHARD ARGUILEA

INIGO TUMAS LEGORBURU
ARGOITZ IRCIO ARIZNABARRETA
DANI IPARRAGIRRE

IMANOL ETXEBESTE C.A.Trintxerpe
ALVARO ZAPIRAIN LEON

URKO FERNANDEZ ZULOAGA
EUGENIO SANTOS GARCIA
SERGIO HIDALGO ORDOKI

ANA CRUZ OYARZABAL Neska
ALFONSO MOLINERO BONILLA
ANDER JAKA GARCIA

JON GOMEZ ISASA C.A Trintxerpe

ANDER ISUSI OLAIZOLA C.A Trintxerpe

JEXUX ORBEGOZO C.A Trintxerpe
PEDRO P.OLIVERAS MARTULL
JOKIN MENDIBURU ARZELUS
NAIARA CASI PRESA Neska
JOSERRA OLAZABAL SOTO
JOSETXO MANEIRO C.A Trintxerpe
NESTOR IBARGOIEN

JOSE ANGEL ALVAREZ

MARISOL MARTINEZ LEIZA Neska
MARINA GONZALEZ BURGOS Neska

MATEO GONZALEZ ETXARRI

nerrid

HONDARRIBIA

IRUN

IRUN

LEZO
HONDARRIBIA
ELORRIO
ARANTZA
LARRATXO
INTXAURROND
ERRENTERIA
DONOSTIA
P.SAN PEDRO
PASAI ANTXO
MARTUTENE
EGIA-SN,SN.
DONOSTIA
ULIA-SN.SN.
ERRENTERIA
GROS-SN.SN
EGIA-SN.SN.
LARRATXO
IRUN
TRINTXERPE
IRUN
ERRENTERIA
IRUN

IRUN

IRUN

velnopord

16.50

17.03

17.09

17.13

17.15

17.16

18.12

18.22

18.32

19.05

19.06

19.43

20.19

20.22

20.25

20.27

20.30

20.33

21.03

21.08

21.12

21.36

21.39

22.01

22.03

2223

22.37

22.37



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

EMILIANO MARTIN MORO
PEDRO SECO PILAR

JON FRANCO SALMERON
INIGO ECHEGARAY EZKURRA
JAVIER LAFFAGE CASASOLA
GABRIEL PLAZA

ELIXABETE DEL POZO SANZ Neska
MARI JOSE HERNANDEZ Neska
DANIEL MARTINEZ PIQUERAS
DAVID NUNEZ MORENO
GABRIEL VIEIRO C.A Trintxerpe

JOSE GARCIA ORELLAN

ALTZA-SN.SN.

ALTZA-SN.SN.

IRUN

LESAKA

IRUN

IRUN

PASAI ANTXO

IRUN

ORDIZIA

MADRID

ALTZA-SN.SN.

P.SAN PEDRO

23.13

2421

25.14

25.14

25.15

25.46

26.31

2731

29.23

29.24

3344

3540



